FIBOX

Enclosing innovations

Product card: DRS ARCA 608030

Sample photo

Product nbr:
Description:
Remarks:

Package:

Unit:

Product group:
EAN:

SSTL number:

Electric No. Denmark:

Electric No. Sweden:

8120800
DIN rail frame set

3 rows x 37 modules,
for size 600x800x300

6418074085429
3424094
8212095685
2500202

Product is connected to following catalogs:

Fibox Enclosures : ARCAIEC : ARCA 6080
Fibox Enclosures : ARCA IEC : ARCA ACCESSORIES

Fibox Enclosures : : ARCA ACCESSORIES




